292/750-EM  NKE  A  406  mm
750x1000x150mm  Thrust  roller
bearings
Bearing number 292/750-EM
Size (mm) 750x1000x150
Brand NKE
Bore Diameter (mm) 750
Outer Diameter (mm) 1000
Width (mm) 150
d 750 mm
D 1000 mm
H 150 mm
d1 967 mm
h 81 mm
r1 min. 6 mm
r2 min. 6 mm
A 406 mm
B1 48 mm
B2 144 mm
D1 861 mm
Weight 329 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 6046 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 31623 kN